From *E-News* – July 2012

Dew Mortgage

Based in Winston-Salem, Dew Mortgage is a local company that provides mortgage services for new home purchases as well as refinancing. Mike Dew started Dew Mortgage in 2002 after several years of handling mortgage operations for Bank of America. Mike is supported full time by Rebecca McNeely, and together they are Dew Mortgage.

Unlike a bank where the mortgage application is reviewed and processed by a loan center, Dew Mortgage handles the loan throughout the entire process, which allows the company to offer highly personalized service. In addition to good rates, Mike and Rebecca are committed to service and exceeding the expectation of customers at every level.

"When a customer walks through our door for a home loan," Mike said. "They deal directly with us from start to finish."

Mike focuses his time and energy on his mortgage work and relies on Butler + Burke to assist Dew Mortgage with business and accounting practices. After ten years of working with a larger accounting firm in Winston-Salem, Mike decided it was time for a change and, like his own business, wanted to work with a local accounting firm dedicated to personalized service. Dew Mortgage has worked with Butler + Burke for a little more than a year now.

"We could not be happier with the service that Butler + Burke has provided us. It has been a really good experience," Mike said. "The thing I like most about them is they are local. If I have a question, I can pick up the phone, call them and get a direct answer."

For more information about Dew Mortgage, please call (336) 768-8050.